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PowerTank 4P8S Battery Pack

Item Specifications

Single Battery Cell

Battery Pack Connection Mode

Nominal Voltage
Nominal Capacity
Rated Energy
Discharge End Voltage
Charge End Voltage
Working Voltage Range
Cycle Life

Weight

Dimension
Weight/Kg
Temperature/°C

Storage

Storage Relative Humidity

EFP27148130 LFP/3.2V 40Ah

4P8S
25.6V

160 Ah
4096Wh
33.6V
43.2V
22.4V-28.8V
=2000
36.5+0.5kg

270mmx156.5mmx791mm(WxHxD)
65Kg
Discharge: -20~55
Charge: 0~45
-20°C~ 35°C 1 year
-40°C~ 45°C 3 months
5% ~ 95%

Battery Pack Structure
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